
 
 
 
 
 

 MANDATORY PRE-SUBMISSION CONFERENCE 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

DATE: October 16, 2015 PROJECT:  SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District    Design/Build Services for New Science Building 

360 Campus Lane, 1st Floor Board Room   RFQ #16-004 
  

TIME: 1:00 PM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Jim Schultz USS CAL BUILDERS (925) 348-5412 bidding@usscalbuilders.com 

Erin Allred XL Construction (650) 465-5048 eallred@xlconstruction.com 

Ted Foor Clark/Sullivan (916) 240-0124 ted@clarksullivan.com 

Allison Otto Otto Construction (916) 441-6870 allison@ottoconstruction.com 

Jon Anderson DLR Group (916) 446-0206 janderson@dlrgroup.com 

Katia McClain LPA (408) 394-6368 kmcclain@lpainc.com 

John Justus HGA (916) 787-5125 jjustus@hga.com 
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Roy Van Pelt Lathrop Construction (707) 746-8000 rvp@lathropconstruction.com 

Anthony D’Amante Lathrop Construction (707) 746-8000 aed@lathropconstruction.com 

Cindy Bustamante LPAS (415) 660-8784 cbustamante@lpas.com 

Dan Ackley Peterson Mechanical (707) 940-3111 dana@petersonmechanical.com 

Russ LaGrow DPR (919) 568-3434 russl@dpr.com 

Chellene Wood Ratcliff (510) 899-6462 cwood@ratcliffarch.com 

Amy Cupples Vila Construction (510) 236-9111 amy@vilaconstruction.com 

Loi Thai SVA Architects (510) 267-3180 lthai@sva-architects.com 

John Home R&S (916) 439-3775 john_home@rsconst.com 

Scott Grimm McCarthy (916) 786-3833 sgrimm@mccarthy.com 
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Tim Gruman DES Architects (650) 364-6453 tgruman@des-ae.com 

Susan Millhouse Steinberg (415) 350-5523 smillhouse@steinberg.us.com 

Rob Downey Flint (916) 757-1000 rdowney@flintbuilders.com 

Jake Dumenigo Rodan Builders (650) 508-1700 bids@rodanbuilders.com 

Keith Reynolds Rodan Builders (650) 508-1700 bids@rodanbuilders.com 

Karin Romeo Alten Construction (510) 234-4200 bids@altenconstruction.com 

Steven Kwok QKA (707) 576-0829 stevek@qka.com 

Heidi Bilodeau Ratcliff (510) 899-6463 hbilodeau@ratcliffarch.com 

Hayley Hintz Turner Construction (916) 444-4421 hhintz@tcco.com 

Irene Monis Smith Group (415) 254-2910 irene.monis@smithgroupjjr.com 
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Mitch Fine WRNS (415) 489-2234 mfine@wrnsstudio.com 

Erika Thomas LDA Partners (209) 943-0405 ethomas@ldapartners.com 

Brian Meyers HMC Architects (916) 325-1100 brian.meyers@hmcarchitects.com 

Nathan LeMaster Vila Construction (510) 236-9111 nathan@vilaconstruction.com 
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